Dog Training

Commen Valley Barn Ypper Barn Stoney Roundabout Motes
Th 22/10/15 . X E N B o . 3 classes4 4 3
Sat 24/10/15 ) ] ) ) B X .11 class 3 dogs
Th 29/10/15 ) X . ) e . : )
Sat 31/10/15 . : . ) X ) . 1 ciass 4 dogs
Th 05/11/15 bt . ) . B . :
Sat 07/11/15 X . ) : , I no class
Th 12/11/15 o i - ) ) : X 1 L I classes4 45
Sat 14/11/15 . X . . : 1. : L : R -
Th 19/11/15 : 2R L X . . {3classes244
Sat 21/11/15 ) - ) . : . : no class
Th 26/11/15 : : : ) .. Inoclass
Sat 28/11/15 o ’ B N . |noclass -
Th 03/12/15 . L ' N ) confrontation with Caroline Randall-
Sat 05/12/15 B . o ) © . . Inoclass
Th 10/12/15 : X . s .
Sat 12/12/15 : . . no class
Th 17/12/15 . ) . ] K o - no class
Sat 19/12/15 : . no class
Th 24/12/15 : . . - [noclass
Sat 26/12/15 ) : no class
Th 31/12/15 B na class
Sat 02/01/16 ) ) ' - . naclass | -
Th 07/01/16 : . ) : ) L classes start again
Sat 03/01/16 . : : . o classes start again
Th 14/01/16 ) ) o
Sat 16/01/16
Th 21/01/15
Sat 23/01/16
Th 28/01/16
Sat 30/01/16
Th 04/02/16
Sat 06/02/16
Th 13/02/16
Sat 13/02/16
Th 18/02/16
Sat 20/02/16
Th 25/02/16
Sat 27/02/16
Th 03/03/16
Sat 05/03/16
Th 10/03/16
Sat 12/G3/16
Th 17/03/16
Sat 19/03/18
Th 24/03/16

Sat 26/03/16




Bog Training

Common Valley Barn Upper Baren Stoney Roundabout  Motes
Th 22/10/15 X 3 classes443
Sat 24/10/15 ) X 1 class 3 dogs
Th 29/10/15 X : .
Sat 31/10/15 X 1 class 4 dogs
Th 05/11/15 X
Sat 07/11/15 S ng class
Th 12/11/15 X 3 classes 445
Sat 14/11/15 X )
Th 19/11/15 e X 3 dasses 244
Sat 21/13/15 no class
Th 26/11/15 ne class
Sat 28/11/15 no class
Th 03/32/15 X corfrontation with Carofine Randall
Sat 05/12/15 no class S
Th 10/12/15 X
Sat 12/12/15 no class
Th 17/12/15 no class
Sat 19/12/15 no class
Th 24/132/15 no class
Sat 26/12/15 no class
Th 31/12/15 no class
Sat D2/01/16 no class
Th 07/01/16 classes start again
Sat 0%/01/16 classes start agsin
Th 14/01/16
Sat 16/01/16
Th 21/01/16
Sat 23/01/16
Th 28/01/16
Sat 30/01/16
Th 04/02/16
Sat 06/02/16
Th 11/02/16
Sat 13/02/16
Th 18/02/16
Sat 20/02/16
Th 25/02/15
Sat 27/02/16
Th 03/03/16
Sat 05/03/16
Th 10/03/16
Sat 12/03/16
Th 17/03/16
Sat 19/03/16
Th 24/03/16
Sat 26/03/16






